
Overall Results
CMSA Jeffers Nationals Championship

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Stage - 3

35Course Number:

M6 Zane Chunn   1  13.611 13.611   0

M6 Chad Little   2  13.783 13.783   0

M6 Adam Davis   3  14.065 14.065   0

M6 David Lohrey   4  14.181 14.181   0

M6 Matt Sronce   5  14.359 14.359   0

M3 Mitchell Kramer   6  14.408 14.408   0

L6 Mikayla Zayas   7  14.483 14.483   0

SM6 Jim Rodgers   8  14.558 14.558   0

M6 John Clark   9  14.562 14.562   0

M6 Curt Moore  10  14.581 14.581   0

L5 Theresa Cox  11  14.611 14.611   0

L6 Annie Bianco  12  14.630 14.630   0

M4 Derrick Hutchings  13  14.637 14.637   0

L6 Natalie Johnson  14  14.644 14.644   0

M4 Gary Couch  15  14.645 14.645   0

SM6 Jim Hanson  16  14.712 14.712   0

L6 Dianne Lipham  17  14.727 14.727   0

M4 Zane Runyan  18  14.733 14.733   0

L4 Jeanne Davis  19  14.737 14.737   0

M5 Brion Webb  20  14.754 14.754   0

M5 Kevin Esau  21  14.773 14.773   0

SM4 Jeff Potter  22  14.937 14.937   0

L4 Amber Gentry  23  14.971 14.971   0

L5 Tammy Esau  24  15.044 15.044   0

SM5 Mark Allen  25  15.059 15.059   0

M5 Eric Ryan Anderson  26  15.095 15.095   0

M4 Clint Layne  27  15.096 15.096   0

M4 Thomas Porter  28  15.101 15.101   0

M3 Lantry Key  29  15.152 15.152   0

M6 Robert Derry  30  15.160 15.160   0

L6 Andra Olson  31  15.165 15.165   0

M4 Heithe Williams  32  15.211 15.211   0

L6 Lisa Jean DeGeare  33  15.218 15.218   0

L5 Deonna Wicker  34  15.235 15.235   0

M3 Glenn Shelton  35  15.276 15.276   0

SM4 Richard McDaniel  36  15.284 15.284   0

M5 Ross Kramer  37  15.301 15.301   0

L5 Elizabeth Clavette  38  15.314 15.314   0

M5 Darren Lipham  39  15.366 15.366   0

M3 Nathan Roy  40  15.387 15.387   0

M4 Jimmie Allen  41  15.418 15.418   0

M3 Bill Riel  42  15.435 15.435   0

L6 Tammy Sronce  43  15.479 15.479   0

Page   1



SL5 Glenda Wilson  44  15.491 15.491   0

L3 Carsen Rae Helms  45  15.499 15.499   0

M5 Reece Gilmer  46  15.519 15.519   0

M5 Denny Chapman  47  15.561 15.561   0

L4 Crystal Johnson  48  15.581 15.581   0

L4 Lee Ann Helms  49  15.666 15.666   0

SM3 Jeff Flanagan  50  15.691 15.691   0

M3 Alan Firetto  51  15.773 15.773   0

SM3 Kenny Rasnic  52  15.790 15.790   0

M4 Josh Ingle  53  15.857 15.857   0

SM6 Chuck Chunn  54  15.895 15.895   0

M4 Trevor Lewallen  55  15.897 15.897   0

L2 Rachel Baker  56  15.918 15.918   0

M5 Eddie Miller  57  15.923 15.923   0

L2 Darcey Norick  58  15.925 15.925   0

SM6 Bobby Ruwe  59  15.926 15.926   0

SM5 Gregory Couch  60  15.969 15.969   0

M6 John Krantz III  61  15.998 15.998   0

SM5 Mark Marley  62  16.002 16.002   0

M3 Sterlin Wade Helms  63  16.041 16.041   0

SM3 Jerry Jacobs  64  16.079 16.079   0

SM3 Tim Dernosek  65  16.132 16.132   0

M2 Collin Esau  66  16.159 16.159   0

M3 Chris Giffen  67  16.220 16.220   0

M4 Eric McGee  68  16.249 16.249   0

M3 Mike Lancaster  69  16.306 16.306   0

M4 Donnie Sales  70  16.345 16.345   0

M4 Kenny Ivey Jr  71  16.480 16.480   0

L4 Pamela Campbell  72  16.559 16.559   0

L3 Jennifer Lauppe  73  16.562 16.562   0

SM4 Ken Hanne  74  16.639 16.639   0

M2 Erik Pope  75  16.651 16.651   0

L1 Morgan Swanson  76  16.686 16.686   0

SM5 Tommy Wilkinson  77  16.700 16.700   0

M2 Greg Hopper  78  16.784 16.784   0

SM5 Gary Miller  79  16.836 16.836   0

SM3 Frank Sears  80  16.888 16.888   0

SM4 Mike Males  81  16.906 16.906   0

L3 Ta-Willow Romero  82  16.924 16.924   0

M2 Bobby Pixley  83  16.978 16.978   0

M2 Morgan Ivey  84  17.033 17.033   0

SM4 Bill Visnoski  85  17.036 17.036   0

M2 Casey Schultz  86  17.055 17.055   0

L3 Carrie Bouselli  87  17.096 17.096   0

L3 Debbie Ward  88  17.222 17.222   0

L3 Emma Reichart  89  17.351 17.351   0

M1 Gary Charnock  90  17.360 17.360   0

SM2 Tim Sellers  91  17.398 17.398   0

SM5 Geoffrey Goldstein  92  17.404 17.404   0

SM3 Gary Verhaeghe  93  17.442 17.442   0

L5 GJ Derry  94  17.448 17.448   0

L3 Maria Lasley  95  17.470 17.470   0

L3 Nina Differ  96  17.592 17.592   0
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SM1 Tony Rush  97  17.640 17.640   0

L3 Krista Smith  98  17.686 17.686   0

SM2 Ricardo Patton  99  17.696 17.696   0

M2 Ron Henry 100  17.719 17.719   0

SM3 Tim Cowan 101  17.745 17.745   0

M3 Greg Jackson 102  17.810 17.810   0

L1 Abby Esau 103  17.942 17.942   0

L1 Cheyenne Quam 104  18.109 18.109   0

M4 George Williams 105  18.132 18.132   0

L4 Heather Fairweather 106  18.203 18.203   0

SM3 Ray Wilson 107  18.254 18.254   0

M2 Ronnie Amos 108  18.288 18.288   0

SL4 Lisa Dippel 109  18.290 18.290   0

SL3 Cindi OConnor 110  18.371 18.371   0

SM1 Paul Chipman 111  18.386 18.386   0

SL4 Cheryl McLane 112  18.408 18.408   0

M6 Rock Clark 113  18.416 13.416   5

SM2 Warren Beecham 114  18.489 18.489   0

L1 Kimberly Brown 115  18.576 18.576   0

L2 Stacy Pate 116  18.584 18.584   0

SM2 Gage Adams 117  18.685 18.685   0

M6 Marcus Wadley 118  18.770 13.770   5

L3 Deb Ivey 119  18.781 18.781   0

L1 Roberta Quam 120  18.848 18.848   0

L2 Kala Howard 121  18.874 18.874   0

L5 Laura Wilson 122  18.906 13.906   5

SM1 Ricky Simpson 123  18.923 18.923   0

SM1 Sandy Williams 124  18.932 18.932   0

L5 Amanda Cook 125  19.015 14.015   5

SM3 Philip Wogoman 126  19.077 19.077   0

L2 Susan Foltz 127  19.101 19.101   0

SM3 John Thurow 128  19.110 19.110   0

SM3 Kin Barker 129  19.182 19.182   0

L2 Lacy Fagg 130  19.314 19.314   0

M6 Gary Vickers 131  19.354 14.354   5

L4 Dawn Krantz 132  19.426 19.426   0

L4 Alex Urton 133  19.635 14.635   5

L2 Darlene Flanagan 134  19.703 19.703   0

M4 Sam Andress 135  19.769 14.769   5

L6 Dawn Smitley 136  19.819 14.819   5

M5 Byron Walters 137  19.828 14.828   5

M4 Keith Gentry 138  19.879 14.879   5

M5 Mike Lewallen 139  19.953 14.953   5

M1 Haydon Williams 140  19.962 19.962   0

L1 Desiree Hubert 141  19.988 19.988   0

SM3 Charles Kelly 142  19.992 19.992   0

L5 Nancy Crosby 143  20.008 15.008   5

M2 Cain Quam 144  20.103 15.103   5

L4 Sarah Sales 145  20.208 15.208   5

M2 Don Smith 146  20.221 20.221   0

SL3 Andree Langlois 147  20.270 20.270   0

M4 Casey Hollis 148  20.277 15.277   5

SM4 Wayne Sanders 149  20.288 20.288   0
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SM5 Don Jarrard 150  20.297 15.297   5

M6 Sam Helms 151  20.336 15.336   5

SM5 Bob Myler 152  20.369 15.369   5

M1 Joe Young 153  20.431 20.431   0

M4 Niels Lausten 154  20.457 15.457   5

SL5 Kim Redo 155  20.523 15.523   5

M6 Eric Nelson 156  20.538 15.538   5

M1 Joe Staudinger 157  20.539 20.539   0

L2 Molly Anderson 158  20.579 20.579   0

M2 Logan Koehler 159  20.621 15.621   5

L6 Amanda Porter 160  20.692 15.692   5

SL5 Connie Ricketts 161  20.743 15.743   5

SM4 Cliff Kessler 162  20.788 15.788   5

L4 Brittany Henson 163  20.790 15.790   5

SM2 James Dunn 164  20.790 20.790   0

SL6 Joyce Nelson 165  20.805 15.805   5

L3 Kailey Prince 166  20.808 15.808   5

SL4 Cindy Karp 167  20.862 20.862   0

L3 CariBeth Ingle 168  20.903 15.903   5

L4 Shelby DeGeare 169  20.909 15.909   5

SM2 Terry Gibson 170  20.962 20.962   0

SM4 Marty Luffman 171  20.976 20.976   0

L2 Myrna Anderson 172  21.044 21.044   0

L3 Kelsi Ford 173  21.069 16.069   5

L4 Sharyl Anderson 174  21.085 16.085   5

M2 Stephen Grooms 175  21.116 21.116   0

L4 Trisha McDaniel 176  21.201 16.201   5

L3 Paige Whitt 177  21.217 16.217   5

SL5 Diana Olson 178  21.309 16.309   5

M4 Jim Harrison 179  21.340 16.340   5

L4 Deana Miller 180  21.449 16.449   5

L4 Whitney Vickers 181  21.450 16.450   5

SM4 Richard Karp 182  21.568 21.568   0

SM3 Yves Langlois 183  21.586 16.586   5

M2 Jim Willingham 184  21.667 16.667   5

SL4 Mary Pierson 185  21.732 21.732   0

SM5 Roger Acker 186  21.738 16.738   5

M1 Scott Adams 187  21.811 16.811   5

SL3 Kathy McCarthy 188  21.870 21.870   0

SM1 David Harmon 189  21.919 21.919   0

L3 Cherie Acker 190  21.957 16.957   5

SM4 Neal Deterding 191  21.981 16.981   5

M3 Regan Anderson 192  22.011 17.011   5

SL3 Cathy Hendrickson 193  22.030 22.030   0

M2 Rodney Alldredge 194  22.076 17.076   5

M4 Robbie Hamm 195  22.098 17.098   5

L3 Courtney Chapman 196  22.114 17.114   5

M2 M. Martin Swanson 197  22.313 17.313   5

SM4 David Peters 198  22.388 17.388   5

SL2 Jill Brewer 199  22.471 22.471   0

SL3 Kat Hoffsetz 200  22.588 17.588   5

SM4 Don Sronce 201  22.618 17.618   5

L3 Christa Paterson 202  22.845 17.845   5
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SL2 Debbie Little 203  22.981 22.981   0

SM3 Tom Young 204  22.990 17.990   5

M2 Ricky Wooten 205  23.126 18.126   5

L2 Lori Zayas 206  23.218 18.218   5

SL3 Sharon Sanders 207  23.263 23.263   0

SM4 Don Kimbro 208  23.474 18.474   5

M1 Blair Anderson 209  23.476 18.476   5

SL1 Sherry Smith 210  23.597 23.597   0

L2 Cheryl La Rue 211  23.740 18.740   5

SL2 Colleen Schmidt 212  23.761 23.761   0

M5 Brian Jones 213  23.980 23.980   0

SL3 Sharon Adair 214  24.003 19.003   5

M5 Ty White 215  24.086 14.086  10

M1 D'Wayne Jordan 216  24.219 19.219   5

M6 Cody Clark 217  24.226 14.226  10

L1 Rae Gardner 218  24.283 19.283   5

SL3 Lee Ann Gibson 219  24.373 19.373   5

SL3 Betty Walters 220  24.391 24.391   0

SL3 Marianne Gunlock 221  24.395 24.395   0

SM2 Sub Ollie 222  24.437 24.437   0

L4 Brianna Robinson 223  24.510 14.510  10

L2 Monica Loeffler 224  24.537 24.537   0

SM1 Richard Italia 225  24.561 19.561   5

M5 Terry Key 226  24.772 14.772  10

L3 Tara Layne 227  24.818 14.818  10

L5 Sara May Stahmer 228  24.916 14.916  10

M2 Matthew Jobe 229  24.974 19.974   5

SM1 Bill Moss 230  25.433 20.433   5

L1 Amber Cowan 231  25.453 25.453   0

SM3 Gene Cockrum 232  25.532 20.532   5

SM2 Glenn Adair 233  25.588 25.588   0

L1 Sharelle Williams 234  25.729 20.729   5

SM1 Bob Irwin 235  26.220 26.220   0

M5 Chuck Duncan 236  26.271 16.271  10

SM4 Brad Binkley 237  26.365 16.365  10

SL1 Tracy Kaden 238  26.423 21.423   5

M1 Paul Henry 239  26.493 21.493   5

SM3 Allan Watt 240  26.501 16.501  10

SM1 Steve Phillips 241  26.551 21.551   5

L3 Sabrina Lewallen 242  26.610 16.610  10

SM1 David Brewer 243  26.648 26.648   0

SL2 Lynne Zimmer 244  26.653 21.653   5

SL2 Michelle Sorensen 245  26.677 26.677   0

SM2 Dwight Barhite 246  26.757 16.757  10

L1 Tina Webb 247  26.849 26.849   0

L2 Heather Vick 248  26.868 16.868  10

M2 Cret Shamblin 249  27.005 17.005  10

L2 Angie Widdowfield 250  27.143 17.143  10

SM1 Bob Redo 251  27.262 27.262   0

SL2 Gary McClain 252  27.454 27.454   0

SL1 Cathy Irwin 253  27.494 27.494   0

SM3 Thom Henning 254  27.806 17.806  10

SL1 Amie Marks 255  27.884 22.884   5
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L1 Sherrie Mincks 256  27.891 22.891   5

SM1 Jerry Bruce 257  27.922 22.922   5

M1 Michael Gascon 258  28.071 28.071   0

SL4 Shannon Males 259  28.310 18.310  10

SL4 Nan Kimbro 260  28.775 18.775  10

SL3 Cindy Kessler 261  28.838 23.838   5

SL2 Janet Hanne 262  29.229 24.229   5

SM2 Ron King 263  29.818 29.818   0

SM2 Kenny Ivey Sr 264  29.986 24.986   5

M1 Walker Carroll 265  30.282 20.282  10

L1 Jessie Temple 266  30.613 20.613  10

SM1 Dale Mincks 267  30.686 25.686   5

L2 Kristi Hutchings 268  30.834 15.834  15

SL1 Lonnie Bruce 269  30.888 30.888   0

L3 Marcia Foster 270  31.036 21.036  10

L2 Maureen Gardner 271  31.114 21.114  10

L1 Lucy Massey 272  31.525 26.525   5

SM1 David Kaden 273  31.680 16.680  15

SM2 Greg Wolf 274  32.445 17.445  15

L1 Jaelynn Quam 275  32.601 22.601  10

SL3 Dianne Lemons 276  32.607 22.607  10

M1 Arthur Ashcraft 277  32.736 27.736   5

L5 Logan Brown 278  33.343 13.343  20

SL2 Joy Eaves 279  33.488 28.488   5

L1 Angela Lancaster 280  34.782 29.782   5

SL4 Shirley Visnoski 281  34.982 19.982  15

SL3 Nancy Clark 282  35.538 20.538  15

L4 Jennifer Key 283  35.654 15.654  20

L1 Kayla Lewallen 284  36.154 16.154  20

M1 Kyler Kirkwood 285  36.238 31.238   5

SL1 Mary J Wells 286  36.936 31.936   5

SM4 Denny Lemons 287  37.932 17.932  20

L1 Lea Ann Pixley 288  39.495 29.495  10

SM1 Robert Shamblin 289  39.555 29.555  10

SL1 Kim Rush 290  40.224 40.224   0

M3 Neal Busby 291  42.928 17.928  25

SL4 Joyce Scheppert 292  60.000 60.000   0

SM2 Bob Hoffsetz 293  60.000 60.000   0

SL4 Sandra Baird 294  60.000 60.000   0

SM1 Donny Adams 295  60.000 60.000   0

WRL Jacob Rush   1  16.198 16.198   0

WRL Blake Ingle   2  16.257 16.257   0

WRL Alexandria Porter   3  16.454 16.454   0

WRL Brady Ingle   4  16.531 16.531   0

WRO Cooper Smitley   5  17.519 17.519   0

WRL Harrison Levi Grooms   6  27.985 17.985  10

WRL Cullen Hollis   7  60.000 60.000   0
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